
Riverside County Transportation Department
PROJECT: TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTINGSummary of Bids

 AT THE INTERSECTION OF
LIMONITE AVE. & PACIFIC AVE.

PROJECT NO. A6-0222,  STPLG-5956(095)DATE: September 20,  20002:00 pmBids Open:
STEINY AND COMPANY INC

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706

AMOUNTBIDENG ESTIMATEUNIT PRICEQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
101,972.00101,972.0090,000.0090,000.001LSSIGNAL AND LIGHTING8602011

9,940.009,940.007,000.007,000.001LSEMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION0186032
7,462.007,462.002,500.002,500.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM1201003
7,875.007,875.003,000.003,000.001LSCLEARING AND GRUBBING1601014
7,875.0031.5010,000.0040.00250CYROADWAY EXCAVATION1901015
1,575.001,575.001,000.001,000.001LSFINISHING ROADWAY2201016
6,142.5068.254,500.0050.0090CYCLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE2602017

13,923.0081.906,800.0040.00170TONASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B3901038
945.0031.50450.0015.0030LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER, CRS 200)0173049

2,362.5018.902,500.0020.00125LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER, CRS 201)01730510
1,971.101,971.101,500.001,500.001EAMINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH)01731011
2,622.004.752,208.004.00552SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)73152112
5,355.001,785.002,400.00800.003EAMINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP, CRS 403)01730613
8,775.907.355,970.005.001,194SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER & SPANDREL)01731714

15,120.00105.0010,080.0070.00144LFCLASS A CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL)51010815
1,238.401.441,720.002.00860SQFTSPOT BLAST CLEAN01840116
1,990.802.522,370.003.00790SQFTTHERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND84051917

PAVEMENT MARKING
739.500.17783.000.184,350LFPAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)84065618

2,028.60144.902,800.00200.0014EAROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST56601119
94.5047.25150.0075.002EAREMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN15074220

528.202.78760.004.00190EAPAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)85010221

200,536.00158,491.00TOTALS:
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Riverside County Transportation Department
PROJECT: TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTINGSummary of Bids

 AT THE INTERSECTION OF
LIMONITE AVE. & PACIFIC AVE.

PROJECT NO. A6-0222,  STPLG-5956(095)DATE: September 20,  20002:00 pmBids Open:

INSPECTION ENGINEERINGDYNALECTRIC
CONSTRUCTION
COSTA MESA, CA 92626LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720

AMOUNTBIDAMOUNTBIDQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
106,595.40106,595.40105,300.00105,300.001LSSIGNAL AND LIGHTING8602011

10,174.0010,174.0010,000.0010,000.001LSEMERGENCY VEHICLE PRE-EMPTION0186032
1,375.001,375.005,250.005,250.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM1201003
8,250.008,250.008,000.008,000.001LSCLEARING AND GRUBBING1601014
8,250.0033.007,875.0031.50250CYROADWAY EXCAVATION1901015
1,650.001,650.001,600.001,600.001LSFINISHING ROADWAY2201016
6,435.0071.506,120.0068.0090CYCLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE2602017

14,586.0085.8013,940.0082.00170TONASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B3901038
990.0033.00945.0031.5030LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER, CRS 200)0173049

2,475.0019.802,375.0019.00125LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER, CRS 201)01730510
2,090.002,090.002,000.002,000.001EAMINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH)01731011
2,732.404.952,760.005.00552SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)73152112
5,610.001,870.005,400.001,800.003EAMINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP, CRS 403)01730613
9,193.807.708,955.007.501,194SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER & SPANDREL)01731714

15,840.00110.0015,120.00105.00144LFCLASS A CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL)51010815
1,290.001.501,247.001.45860SQFTSPOT BLAST CLEAN01840116
2,085.602.641,975.002.50790SQFTTHERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND84051917

PAVEMENT MARKING
765.600.176783.000.184,350LFPAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COATS)84065618

2,125.20151.802,030.00145.0014EAROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST56601119
99.0049.50100.0050.002EAREMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN15074220

551.002.90532.002.80190EAPAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)85010221

203,163.00202,307.00TOTALS:
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